L GD Notification No. - LGD/UP/G50/20240513174248

HILT 4H1L
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

Tol.Sll.sl 3 3fegEen

(O N
LGD Notification

Change Coverage of L ocalbody

Published By Proposed By

Name AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL Name AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL
Designation IT Consultant Designation IT Consultant
Mobile no. 9411624962 Mobile no. 9411624962
IP Address 150.129.48.129 IP Address 150.129.48.129
On date 13/05/2024 On date 13/05/2024
State Name Uttar Pradesh

L ocalbody Code 2073

Localbody Name Deoband

Locabody Type Name Intermediate Panchayat
Localbody Effective Date 02/01/2005

OLD LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST

Landregion . Landregion Coverage
Code Landregion Name Type Type
109057 Bakarpur Village FULL
110099 Ambauli Village PART
110139 Chondaheri Village PART
110104 Dudhli Mara Village PART

ChandenaKoli



Landregion
Code

110207
110053
110040

110166

110238

110250

110042

110037

110205

110098

110191

110193
110220

110244

109194

110233

109137

109195

110240

110181

110038

110122

110232

110153
110180
110212

110202

Landregion Name

Unchagaon
Nandanpur
Khajoorwala
Badhedi Majbata

Bishanpur Majra
Gunarsi

Ibrahimpur Majra
Kulsath

Jaula Dindauli

Rasoolpur Kheri
Aht.

Nizampur

Dharampur
Saravagi

Fatehpur Urf
SanplaDivara

Dugchari Malakpur
Sanpla Khatri
| ssarpur

Alipur
Sambhalki(Aht).

Akbarpur Majra
Jadauda Jatt

Babail Buzurg

Alipur Sanbhaliki
Mustkam

Gunarsi
Asadpur Karanjali

Rasoolpur Kheri
Must.

Falauda

Sikandarpur Majra
Jadauda Jatt

Gudgazpur
Dival Heri
Chandpur Tiparpur

Tayyabpur Tappa

Landregion
Type

Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village

Village

Coverage
Type

PART
PART
PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART
PART

PART

FULL

PART

FULL

FULL

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART
PART
PART

PART



Landregion
Code

110143
110234
110059
110079

110225

110253

110251
110178
110184
110241
110130
110231
109141
110103

110201

110227

110215
110236

110226

110252

110213

701

110243

110197

110254

110249
110204

110041

Landregion Name

Lau

Banhera Khas
Nagli Noor
Gangoli Gujar
Chhalauli
Rasoolpur Taunk

Abdullapur Majra
Ambehta Shekh

Kulsath

Rastam

Bibipur
Shahzadpur
Ashrafpur
Shekhoopur Taunk
ChimmaBans
ChandenaKoli Aht.
Fulas Akbarpur

Begampur Majra
Jadauda Jatt

Tigri
Dhanakarpur
Nihal Kheri

Nandpur Majra
Ambehta Shekha

Fulasi
Behat

Noorpur Beroon
Hadood

Birpur Khubbad

Fatehpur Majra
Ambehta Shekha

Jhabiran
Ransoora

Bahodupur

Landregion
Type

Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Sub-District

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village

Village

Coverage
Type

PART
PART
PART
PART

PART

PART

PART
PART
PART
PART
PART
PART
FULL
PART

PART

PART

PART
PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART
PART

PART



Landregion
Code

110214
110189
110208
110200
110210
110256
110206

110176

110221

110217
110135
110209

110187

110245

109163
110185
110192
109082
109000
110218
110211
110071
110222

110054

110247

110179

110188

110216

110237

Landregion Name

Shakarpur Mafi
Talheri Khurd
Patti Malakmeer
Sanpla Bakkal
Rajupur

Imaliya
Ramupur
Bastam

Chackram Badi
(Lal Wala)

Kendki
Abdullapur
Zahirpur
Manki

Ibrahimpur Majra
L akhnauti

Bhogpur Gokalpur
Amarpur Nain
Chandpur Kayasth
Rasoolpur Kalan
Bhojpur

Thitki

Dudhali

Baseda

Kuralki

Danghera

Fatehpur Majra
Jhabiran

Rajupur Urf
Rampur

Chak Bhagwati Das

Gopali

Akbarpur Majra
Gunarsi

Landregion
Type

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Coverage
Type

PART
PART
PART
PART
PART
PART
PART

PART

PART

PART
PART
PART

PART

PART

FULL
PART
PART
FULL
FULL
PART
PART
PART
PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART



Landregion
Code

110064
110081
110262
110182
109204
110239
110219
110223
110267

110198

110224

110046

110090

110258
110177

110255

110229

110131
110148
109133

110195

110190

110194

704

110097

109071
110203

110242

Landregion Name

Bilaspur Shekhupur
Gangnaulli.

Dehra
Dunichandpur
Bhais Rauo
Gunarsa

Kavadpur

Matauli

Rankhandi

Palauli

Begampur Chack
Daa

Kutubpur Labdaula
Aht.

Aamki
Dipchandpur Aht

Ambehta Shekha
Sultanpur
Bahadarpur

Salempur Majra
Jadauda Jatt

Bhataul
Dugchara
Bizopuri
Sadharanapur

Akbarpur Majra
Deoband

Rasool pur
Fakarheri

Deoband

Chandena Koli
Must. 1

Badshahpur
Siraska

Amrupur

Landregion
Type

Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Village

Village
Village

Village

Village

Village
Village
Village

Village

Village

Village

Sub-District

Village

Village
Village

Village

Coverage
Type

PART
PART
PART
PART
FULL
PART
PART
PART
PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

PART
PART

PART

PART

PART

PART

FULL

PART

PART

PART

FULL

PART

PART
PART

PART



Landreglon | angregion Name  Lendredon  Coverage
110126 Bachiti Village PART
110101 Begampur Magbata | Village PART
110039 Pandauli Village PART
110141 Alipura Village PART
109199 Bhatpura Village FULL
110196 Miragpur Village PART
109146 Alampur Kalan Village FULL
110230 Jadauda Jatt Village PART
110055 C'r?%”ggli th\:va;ihe” Village PART
110235 Babupur Village PART
110116 Bhavanpur Village PART
109152 Anwarpur Barauli Village FULL
109080 Aurangabad Village FULL
110183 peoband 121 yillage PART
109116 Bhakraud Village FULL
110248 L akhnauti Village PART
110086 Dagrauli Village PART
108949 Qgsgguaﬁ”r Mazara /i) ge FULL
110228 S:gmaﬂgur Mara | yijjage PART
110199 Todarpur Village PART
110186 Bhikkhoopur Village PART
110246 L abakri Village PART
NEW CONTRIBUTED LOCALBODY LIST
L ocalbody Code L ocalbody Name Coverage Type

NEW LANDREGION COVERAGE LIST




Landregion Landregion Landregion Coverage
Code Name Type Type

701 Behat Sub-District PART

704 Deoband Sub-District FULL
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